Kansallinen ranking: 2023

discipline gender ageclass category
Spada Men's ui7 Individual
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
2007 - 2013 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only last result
T1 09.09.2023 Porvoo Porvoo Masters - Masters osakilpailu
T2 04.10.2023 Ké&ariku Nordic Championships

T4 28.10.2023 Lappeenranta Kuutti Cup - Masters tournament

T5 09.12.2023 Copenhagen Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

T6 12.01.2024 Bratislava Coupe du Danube

T7 27.01.2024 Tampere Tampere Masters - Masters osakilpailu
T8 10.02.2024 Krakow Wawel Dragon Trophy

T9 22.02.2024 Neaples European Championships

T10 09.03.2024 Turku Turku Masters - Masters osakilpailu
T11 23.03.2024 Espoo Espoon Suurkisat 2024

T12 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships

T13 04.05.2024 Joensuu

T14 05.07.2024 Lappeenranta Asinsaaren Juniorikilpailut

rank points initial name

nation clubs

calculated-on
06.07.2024. 15:31
transferred points

yob T1T2 T4T5 T6

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

2024 Finnish U17 and U20 Epee Championships individual and team U17

u17

T7T8 T9 T10T11T12 Ti3T14

1

2
3
4
5

10
11

12
13
14

720 0 JARVI Kerkko FIN  ES Habda Helsinki 2007 16/(48) 16 320 (200) 320 (40)
176 0 VIIDIK Romet FIN  ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2008 10/(18) 10 (10) (1) 16 40
58 0 OKABE . JPN ES Habda Helsinki 20088 16 8 10 16
Takasumi
36 0 SAHI Leo FIN IS Saimaan Sailat 2008 8
24 0 Eiﬁ'TSDBERG FIN  ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2008 8 8
18 0 EESOL'ZEWSK' FIN  ES Helsingin Miekkailjat 2011
10 0 SI.EPPANEN FIN IS Saimaan Sailat 2010 2 2
Niklas
10 0 HURRI Teppo FIN  ES Hyvinkéan Miekkailijat 2010 8
10 0 HONKA Leo FIN LS Turun Miekkailijat 2009 10
5 o KURI FIN  ES Hyvinkaan Miekkailjat 2007 2 2
Joonatan
4 0 OJANEN FIN  ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2010
Joakim
4 0 BRQTKIN FIN IS Kuopion Miekkailuseura 2009
Matias
0 HUIKKO Henri FIN IS Saimaan Sailat 2009 2
1 0 LAINEJustus FIN CSlahdenKaleva 2008

miekkailujaosto

all-assigned-competitions
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(10)80 20
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title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
Asinsaaren Senior Kans B 1.0 14

1 Juniorikilpailut Lappeenranta FIN ~ 07.07.2023 08.07.2023 U17 6 (1-12) 05.07.2024 months
Porvoo Masters - Senior Kans B 1.0

2 Masters Porvoo FIN  09.09.2023 10.09.2023 U17 6 (1-12) ' 09.09.2023
osakilpailu
Porvoo Masters - .

3 Masters Porvoo FIN  09.09.202310.09.2023U17 6 (Sle_”fzr)Ka”S B10
osakilpailu
Nordic . . 14

4 . . Kéariku EST 04.10.2023 08.10.2023 U17 1 Nordic-Champs/SAT
Championships months

5 Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U17 1 CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A lm40nths
Kuutti Cup - .

6 Masters Lappeenranta FIN  28.10.2023 29.10.2023 U17 6 Senior Kans B 1.0 14

o 1-12) months

osakilpailu

7 copenhagen  copenhagen DEN 09.12.202310.12.2023U17 1 CC/FIE-JIAFIE-A 14
Cadet Circuit months

8 Coupe du Bratislava ~ SVK 12.01.202414.01.2024U17 1  CCIFIE-JIAFIE-A 14
Danube months
Tampere Masters .

9 - Masters Tampere  FIN  27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17 g  SeniorKansB 1.0 14

o (1-12) months

osakilpailu

10 Wawel Dragon ¢ ayow POL 10.02.202411.02.2024U17 1  CCIFIE-JIAFIE-A 14
Trophy months

1/2



11

12

13

14

15

16

European Neaples
Championships

Turku Masters -

Masters Turku
Osakilpailu
Espoon Suurkisat
2024

World
Championships
Kalvan U17 ja
U20 SM-kilpailut
henkilokohtainen
ja joukkue
Asinsaaren
Juniorikilpailut

Espoo

Riyadh

Joensuu

ITA

FIN

FIN

KSA

FIN

Lappeenranta FIN

22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17

09.03.2024 10.03.2024 U17

23.03.2024 24.03.2024 U17

12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U17

04.05.2024 05.05.2024 U17

05.07.2024 06.07.2024 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
office@fencing-pentathlon.fi

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

Senior Kans B 1.0
(1-12)

Senior Kans B 1.0
1-12)

CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A

Finnish Champs (1 -
12)

Senior Kans B 1.0
1-12)

14
months

14
months

14
months
14
months

14
months

14
months
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